ELECTRIC COOKING ELECTRIC COOKINGElectric Panini Sandwich Grill – 18” Width Electric Panini Sandwich Grill – 18” Width
PERFORMANCE. DURABILITY. VALUE.46 Designed In USA.
STANDARD FEATURES
•	 Mild steel plate with hard chrome coating to
improve efficiency
•	 Full stainless steel structure
•	 Grooved top plates provide tantalizing grill
marks
•	  Smooth bottom ensures even heat supply
•	 Cool to touch Bakelite handle
•	 EGO thermostat
•	 Temperature control varies from 90~570℉
(32 °C~299 °C)
•	 Temperature limiter with manual reset for
safety
•	 Bakelite knob, easy to manipulate
•	 Oil collector in the front
•	 Counter balance spring system
•	 Splash guard on the bottom plate to prevent
food spillage
•	 Rubber foot
PERFORMANCE. DURABILITY. VALUE. 47Designed In USA.
HDSPG-GF-18
HDSPG-GF-18
•	 Thermostats (if applicable)  available in
either Fahrenheit or Celsius
•	 Available in various electrical power
setups (power setups available for all
areas of the world)
•	 Power may vary based on specified
electrical setup
MODEL PRODUCT (WxDxH) POWER COOKING SURFACE TOP PLATE BOTTOM PLATE NW
2500 W
Bottom 375 x 242 x 8 mm
14.8 x 9.5 x 0.3 inch
Top 344 x 206 x 8 mm
13.5 x 8 x 0.3 inch
450 x 370 x 220 mm
17.7 x 14.5 x 8.7 inch Ribbed Flat 20 kg
44 lbs
HDSPG-GF-18